
Fizz Whizz Strawberry Popping Candy
Warheads Super Sour Gel
Rainbow Mega Pencil
Ring Pop
Candy Floss
Push Pop
Vimto Sour XXL Spray
Brain Licker Spray n Fizz
Brain Licker
Bubble Rubbles

Chupa Chups Belt

Jelly Bean Machine

Shakeez

Vimto Giant Spray

Vimto Seriously Big Candy Spray

Big Baby Pop
Warheads Peel and Eat

Warheads Thumb Dipper
Chupa Chups Fr-ooze Pop

Bazooka Juicy Drop Pop

Sweet Cones £1.50 each or 2 for £2

40p
40p
50p
70p
80p
90p

£1
£1.10
£1.20
£1.30

£1.30

£1.30

£1.30

£1.30

£1.30

£1.40
£1.30

£1.40
£1.40

£1.60

Mon 24th - Wed 26th March 


